
POS
COMPETITOR

NAME & SURNAME

MSA LICENCE 

NUMBER

RACE 

NUMBER
R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 D 1 D 2 D 3

1 Melokuhle Ndlovu 44293 55 35 35 35 105 35 35 35 105 0

2 Azlan Singh 46203 44 32 32 32 96 32 32 32 96 0

3 Elijah Fedderke 46383 98 30 29 29 88 29 29 30 88 0

4 Zayen Thesan 46875 27 29 30 30 89 29 30 30 89 0

5

6

7

8

4,0

2026 MSA KZN REGIONAL ROTAX KARTING CHAMPIONSHIP - BAMBINO

IDUBE RACEWAY

TOTAL

BEFORE 

DROP 

POINTS

DROP POINTS
TOTAL 

DROP 

POINTS

FINAL 

TOTAL 

POINTS

ROUND 1

(SARMC 1)

ROUND 2

(SARMC 2)

ROUND 3

(SARMC 3)

2026/03/01 2026/04/12 2026/05/17 2026/07/25 2026/07/26

ROUND 4

(SARMC 4)

ROUND 5
ROUND 6

2026/09/13

NOTE : 1. PROVISIONAL RESULTS & SUBJECT TO 

CHANGE

4



POS
COMPETITOR

NAME & SURNAME

MSA LICENCE 

NUMBER

RACE 

NUMBER
R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 D 1 D 2 D 3

1 Melokuhle Ndlovu 44293 655 35 35 35 105 35 35 35 105 0

2 Ryan Wooldridge 42716 626 32 32 32 96 32 32 32 96 0

3

4

5

6

2,0

2026 MSA KZN REGIONAL ROTAX KARTING CHAMPIONSHIP - MICRO MAX

TOTAL

BEFORE 

DROP 

POINTS

2026/09/13

DROP POINTS
TOTAL 

DROP 

POINTS

ROUND 5

2026/07/26

FINAL 

TOTAL 

POINTS

2026/03/01 2026/04/12 2026/05/17 2026/07/25

ROUND 1

(SARMC 1)

ROUND 2

(SARMC 2)

ROUND 3

(SARMC 3)

ROUND 4

(SARMC 4)
ROUND 6

IDUBE RACEWAY

NOTE : 1. PROVISIONAL RESULTS & SUBJECT TO 

CHANGE

2

2026/03/19
MOTORSPORT SOUTH AFRICA



POS
COMPETITOR

NAME & SURNAME

MSA 

LICENCE 

NUMBER

RACE 

NUMBER
R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 D 1 D 2 D 3

1 Sean Arde 39867 550 35 35 35 105 35 35 35 105 0

2 Aven Bennet 44299 530 32 29 32 93 29 32 32 93 0

3 Liam Schonken 45850 585 29 30 29 88 29 29 30 88 0

4 Mayank Naidu 45857 552 27 32 28 87 27 28 32 87 0

5 Connor Falconer 39943 595 30 23 30 83 23 30 30 83 0

6 Gabriel Jubber 46318 577 28 28 27 83 27 28 28 83 0

6,0

2026 MSA KZN REGIONAL ROTAX KARTING CHAMPIONSHIP - MINI MAX

TOTAL

BEFORE 

DROP 

POINTS

2026/09/13

DROP POINTS
TOTAL 

DROP 

POINTS

ROUND 5

2026/07/26

FINAL 

TOTAL 

POINTS

2026/03/01 2026/04/12 2026/05/17 2026/07/25

ROUND 1

(SARMC 1)

ROUND 2

(SARMC 2)

ROUND 3

(SARMC 3)

ROUND 4

(SARMC 4)
ROUND 6

IDUBE RACEWAY

NOTE : 1. PROVISIONAL RESULTS & SUBJECT TO 

CHANGE

6

2026/03/19
MOTORSPORT SOUTH AFRICA



POS
COMPETITOR

NAME & SURNAME

MSA LICENCE 

NUMBER

RACE 

NUMBER
R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 D 1 D 2 D 3

1 Ryan Falconer 35788 478 35 35 35 105 35 35 35 105 0

2 Jordan Wilson 44491 496 30 32 32 94 30 32 32 94 0

3 Kirthan Cross 44448 472 32 30 30 92 30 30 32 92 0

4

5

6

7

3,0

2026 MSA KZN REGIONAL ROTAX KARTING CHAMPIONSHIP - JUNIOR MAX

TOTAL

BEFORE 

DROP 

POINTS

2026/09/13

DROP POINTS
TOTAL 

DROP 

POINTS

ROUND 5

2026/07/26

FINAL 

TOTAL 

POINTS

2026/03/01 2026/04/12 2026/05/17 2026/07/25

ROUND 1

(SARMC 1)

ROUND 2

(SARMC 2)

ROUND 3

(SARMC 3)

ROUND 4

(SARMC 4)
ROUND 6

IDUBE RACEWAY

NOTE : 1. PROVISIONAL RESULTS & SUBJECT TO 

CHANGE

3

2026/03/19
MOTORSPORT SOUTH AFRICA



POS
COMPETITOR

NAME & SURNAME

MSA LICENCE 

NUMBER

RACE 

NUMBER
R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 D 1 D 2 D 3

1 Ryan Berrington-Smith 42334 297 35 32 35 102 32 35 35 102 0

2 Troy Pieterse 26972 369 32 30 32 94 30 32 32 94 0

3 Travis Mingay 1571 221 27 35 27 89 27 27 35 89 0

4 Roxy Lange 40923 261 30 29 30 89 29 30 30 89 0

5 Tane Farias 46321 260 29 28 29 86 28 29 29 86 0

6 Amani Ndlovu 46455 263 28 27 28 83 27 28 28 83 0

7 Yashteel Chetty 45690 244 26 26 26 78 26 26 26 78 0

8

9

10

11

12

13

7,0

2026 MSA KZN REGIONAL ROTAX KARTING CHAMPIONSHIP - SENIOR MAX

TOTAL

BEFORE 

DROP 

POINTS

2026/09/13

DROP POINTS
TOTAL 

DROP 

POINTS

ROUND 5

2026/07/26

FINAL 

TOTAL 

POINTS

2026/03/01 2026/04/12 2026/05/17 2026/07/25

ROUND 1

(SARMC 1)

ROUND 2

(SARMC 2)

ROUND 3

(SARMC 3)

ROUND 4

(SARMC 4)
ROUND 6

IDUBE RACEWAY

NOTE : 1. PROVISIONAL RESULTS & SUBJECT TO 

CHANGE

7

2026/03/19
MOTORSPORT SOUTH AFRICA



POS
COMPETITOR

NAME & SURNAME

MSA LICENCE 

NUMBER

RACE 

NUMBER
R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3

1 Shrien Naidoo 44789 21 35 35 35 105

2 Jonathan Pieterse 2227 169 32 32 32 96

3 Rogan Jaggard 43758 62 30 30 30 90

4 0

5 0

3,0

2026 MSA KZN REGIONAL ROTAX KARTING CHAMPIONSHIP - DD2

2026/09/13

ROUND 5

2026/07/26

FINAL 

TOTAL 

POINTS

2026/03/01 2026/04/12 2026/05/17 2026/07/25

ROUND 1

(SARMC 1)

ROUND 2

(SARMC 2)

ROUND 3

(SARMC 3)

ROUND 4

(SARMC 4)
ROUND 6

IDUBE RACEWAY

NOTE : 1. PROVISIONAL RESULTS & SUBJECT TO 

CHANGE

3

2026/03/19
MOTORSPORT SOUTH AFRICA



POS
COMPETITOR

NAME & SURNAME

MSA 

LICENCE 

NUMBER

RACE 

NUMBER
R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3

1 Jonathan Pieterse 2227 169 35 35 35 105

2 0

3 0

4 0

1,0

2026 MSA KZN REGIONAL ROTAX KARTING CHAMPIONSHIP - DD2 MASTERS

2026/09/13

ROUND 5

2026/07/26

FINAL 

TOTAL 

POINTS

2026/03/01 2026/04/12 2026/05/17 2026/07/25

ROUND 1

(SARMC 1)

ROUND 2

(SARMC 2)

ROUND 3

(SARMC 3)

ROUND 4

(SARMC 4)
ROUND 6

IDUBE RACEWAY

NOTE : 1. PROVISIONAL RESULTS & SUBJECT TO 

CHANGE

1

2026/03/19
MOTORSPORT SOUTH AFRICA


